
Southern Adirondack Agility NY

Saturday, March 04, 2017

T2B  

Christie BowersJudge:

24 5Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettT2B

24007 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielT2B

24006 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloT2B

24004 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinT2B

24002 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingT2B

20 29Jump Height = # of dogs

20070 Orie, All American, Sally RojekT2B

20040 Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonaldT2B

20039 Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonT2B

20038 Missy, Labrador Retriever, Mary KingT2B

20037 Fin, Border Collie, Kelly JacksonT2B

20036 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyT2B

20035 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownT2B

20030 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20029 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20028 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20027 Sassie, Australian Shepherd, Michelle MorganT2B

20026 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

T2B

20025 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanT2B

20024 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryT2B

20021 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenT2B

20020 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsT2B

20019 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

T2B

20018 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonT2B

20014 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeT2B

20013 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerT2B

20012 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminT2B

20011 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20010 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonT2B

20008 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20007 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyT2B

20006 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

T2B

20004 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

20033 Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen HodorT2BP

20031 Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerT2BP

16 12Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppT2B

16015 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

16014 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

16009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayT2B

16006 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleT2B

16004 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2B

16021 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishT2BP

16020 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfT2BP

16019 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2BP

16018 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliT2BP

16017 Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselT2BP

16016 Gianna, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselT2BP

12 14Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Winter, Shetland Sheepdog, Greg LangT2B

12021 Isla Mae, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Connie 

Lundberg-Watkins

T2B

12013 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganT2B

12012 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeT2B

12007 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

T2B

12005 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceT2B

12004 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenT2B

12003 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenT2B

12002 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderT2B

12001 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenT2B

12019 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleT2BP

12018 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingT2BP

12017 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerT2BP

12015 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingT2BP

8 8Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Phoebe, Pug, Tracey TerryT2B

8009 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonT2B

8006 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansT2B

8005 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanT2B

8004 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzT2B

8018 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingT2BP

8015 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinT2BP

8014 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisT2BP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Izzy, Pug, Tracey TerryT2BP
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Standard Excellent A/B/P

Christie BowersJudge:

24 8Jump Height = # of dogs

24015 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXB

24007 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXB

24006 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXB

24005 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXB

24004 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXB

24003 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXB

24002 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXB

24001 Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXB

20 32Jump Height = # of dogs

20007 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXA

20006 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

AXA

20005 Suede, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXA

20003 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXA

20002 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieAXA

20001 Capture, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXA

20033 Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen HodorAXPA

20032 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAXPA

20031 Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerAXPA

20030 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20029 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20028 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20027 Sassie, Australian Shepherd, Michelle MorganAXB

20026 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXB

20025 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXB

20024 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXB

20023 Stellaluna, Australian Shepherd, Margaret Mac GiffertAXB

20022 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXB

20021 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXB

20020 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXB

20019 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXB

20018 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXB

20017 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

20016 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXB

20015 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXB

20014 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXB

20013 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerAXB

20012 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXB

20011 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

20010 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXB

20009 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXB

20008 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyAXA

16002 Pinto Girl, All American, Lois FrickeAXA

16001 Scarlet, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXA

16017 Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselAXPA

16016 Gianna, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselAXPA

16015 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16014 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16013 Axelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia ThompsonAXB

16012 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16011 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXB

16010 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXB

16008 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXB

16007 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXB

16006 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXB

16005 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXB

16004 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXB

16022 Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAXPB

16021 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAXPB

16020 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAXPB

16019 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

16018 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXPB

12 20Jump Height = # of dogs

12002 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderAXA

12001 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenAXA

12013 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXB

12012 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeAXB

12011 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXB

12010 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXB

12009 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXB

12008 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXB

12007 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXB

12006 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXB

12005 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXB

12004 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB

12003 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXB
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12020 Tessie, English Springer Spaniel, Barbara Jancar 

Webster

AXPB

12019 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXPB

12018 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12017 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

12016 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAXPB

12015 Toby, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAXPB

12014 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAXPB

8 19Jump Height = # of dogs

8002 Rider, West Highland White Terrier, Laraine MoffaAXA

8001 Valentino, Poodle, Lois FrickeAXA

8009 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXB

8008 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXB

8007 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXB

8006 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXB

8005 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXB

8004 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXB

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8019 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAXPB

8018 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAXPB

8017 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXPB

8016 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXPB

8015 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAXPB

8014 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXPB

8013 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAXPB

8012 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAXPB

8011 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

8010 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill MurphyAXPB

4001 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXPB

Standard Open/Open P

Christie BowersJudge:

24 1Jump Height = # of dogs

24008 Gibbs, Standard Poodle, Bette WilkinsOA

20 4Jump Height = # of dogs

20036 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyOA

20035 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownOA

20034 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakOA

20004 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliOA

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppOA

16024 Ziva, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiOAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12024 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyOA

12021 Isla Mae, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Connie 

Lundberg-Watkins

OA

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaOA

8021 Nico, French Bulldog, Chris CasertinoOAP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Izzy, Pug, Tracey TerryOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Christie BowersJudge:

20 6Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Missy, Labrador Retriever, Mary KingNAA

20037 Fin, Border Collie, Kelly JacksonNAA

20075 Boomer, Australian Shepherd, Michelle MorganNAB

20041 Taylor, Australian Shepherd, Susan DodgeNAB

20040 Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonaldNAB

20039 Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonNAB

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishNAP

16025 Gemma, Collie, Susan HarnedNAP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Austin, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia ThompsonNAB

12022 Rodeo, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeNAB

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8022 Phoebe, Pug, Tracey TerryNAB

8026 Hans Solo, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelNAP

8025 Prince, All American, Kathy ChicorelliNAP

8024 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

NAP

8023 Isabella, All American, Kathy ChicorelliNAP
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This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Christie BowersJudge:

24 9Jump Height = # of dogs

24008 Gibbs, Standard Poodle, Bette WilkinsAXJA

24015 Sequel, Collie, Noreen BennettAXJB

24007 Jack Daniel, Boxer, Nina DanielAXJB

24006 Mason, Dalmatian, Jennifer CasapelloAXJB

24005 Ziggy, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJB

24004 Valur, Saluki, Christine KleinAXJB

24003 Opie, Golden Retriever, Mary Alice McGeeAXJB

24002 Lili Ann, Australian Shepherd, Thomas GoodingAXJB

24001 Pyro, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXJB

20 34Jump Height = # of dogs

20025 Blade, Border Collie, Catharine KeenanAXJA

20010 Ozzy, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonAXJA

20007 Raitt, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyAXJA

20006 Lilah, American Staffordshire Terrier, Jeannette 

O'Hanlon

AXJA

20005 Suede, Border Collie, Samantha AlmeidaAXJA

20003 Suzy, Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJA

20033 Tomas, German Shepherd Dog, Cathleen HodorAJPA

20031 Dodger, Flat Coated Retriever, Cindy SengenbergerAJPA

20046 Tarragon, Labrador Retriever, Melanie MasonAXJB

20044 Coriander, Labrador Retriever, Bob MasonAXJB

20030 Clip, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20029 Jockey, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20028 Colt, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20027 Sassie, Australian Shepherd, Michelle MorganAXJB

20026 Cricket, American Staffordshire Terrier, John 

O'Hanlon

AXJB

20024 Flyer, Golden Retriever, Diana HenryAXJB

20023 Stellaluna, Australian Shepherd, Margaret Mac GiffertAXJB

20022 Desmo, Border Collie, Dennis BrownAXJB

20021 Ember, Border Collie, John GreenAXJB

20020 Sky, Golden Retriever, Joanne MeadowsAXJB

20019 Dragon, English Springer Spaniel, Sheila Jweid-

Webber

AXJB

20018 Sassy, Australian Shepherd, Barbara MongeonAXJB

20017 Summit, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

20016 G.T., Australian Shepherd, James JaykoAXJB

20015 Kate, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleAXJB

20014 Sprint, Australian Shepherd, Robin MageeAXJB

20013 Lucy, Labrador Retriever, Christine DankerAXJB

20012 Dobby, Australian Shepherd, Ann BenjaminAXJB

20011 Holster, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20009 Torch, Australian Shepherd, Courtney HutherAXJB

20008 Pico, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

20002 Sherman, Australian Shepherd, Kelly BowieAXJB

20047 Finley, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAJPB

20032 Kallie, Bouvier Des Flandres, Deborah AbelesAJPB

16 22Jump Height = # of dogs

16003 Keri, Shetland Sheepdog, Onnaka DudleyAXJA

16017 Truly, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselAJPA

16016 Gianna, Labrador Retriever, Nancy WetselAJPA

16015 Badger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16014 Belle, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16013 Axelle, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia ThompsonAXJB

16012 Shiloh, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16011 Lira, Australian Shepherd, Judi SchachteAXJB

16010 Fiddle, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16009 Oliver, Miniature Poodle, Debby Du BayAXJB

16008 Pitch, Cocker Spaniel, Doris O'BrienAXJB

16007 Roc-It, Shetland Sheepdog, Debra JanssenAXJB

16006 Bliss, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAXJB

16005 Fern, Basenji, Susan MarsicanoAXJB

16004 Trigger, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAXJB

16002 Pinto Girl, All American, Lois FrickeAXJB

16028 Carlie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerAJPB

16022 Quirin, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiAJPB

16021 Geoffrey, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishAJPB

16020 Callie, Collie, Susan WolfAJPB

16019 Burdock, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

16018 Breyer, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliAJPB

12 17Jump Height = # of dogs

12017 Jewel, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPA

12013 Sydney, English Cocker Spaniel, Faith GroganAXJB

12012 Mia, Miniature Poodle, Susan DodgeAXJB

12011 Dazzle, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyAXJB

12010 Tanner, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelAXJB

12009 JJ, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAXJB

12008 Bear, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Joanne SmithAXJB

12007 Cricket, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

AXJB

12006 Mayzie, Cocker Spaniel, Tom O'BrienAXJB

12005 Lina, Shetland Sheepdog, Elane RiceAXJB

Page 4 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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12004 Chocolate, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12003 Dreamer, Cocker Spaniel, Karen SvenningsenAXJB

12001 Lucy, Cocker Spaniel, John SvenningsenAXJB

12019 Dreamer, Shetland Sheepdog, Joan Pivorun-WehrleAJPB

12018 Ashley, Shetland Sheepdog, Joyce WittingAJPB

12016 Pixie, American Eskimo Dog, Ann BenjaminAJPB

12014 Cruiser, Shetland Sheepdog, Dianne SwankerAJPB

8 18Jump Height = # of dogs

8027 Renny, Norfolk Terrier, Mary Ellen SheedyAXJA

8009 Glinda, Boston Terrier, Beverly BulsonAXJB

8008 Jazz, Miniature Pinscher, Vanessa ManziAXJB

8007 Kammie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAXJB

8006 Brooks, All American, Patti EvansAXJB

8005 Merry, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAXJB

8004 Jesse, Yorkshire Terrier, Deborah PeretzAXJB

8003 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8019 Trixie, Parson Russell Terrier, Debra PercentiAJPB

8018 Sienna, Shetland Sheepdog, Harald WittingAJPB

8017 Pee Wee, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeAJPB

8016 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AJPB

8015 Kirby, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-LevinAJPB

8014 Kit Carson, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Vicki DavisAJPB

8013 Kyla, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Donna TessitoreAJPB

8012 Ash, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Scott HunterAJPB

8011 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

8010 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAJPB

4 2Jump Height = # of dogs

4002 Ripple, Scottish Terrier, Bill MurphyAJPB

4001 Raini, Boston Terrier, Jodi PangmanAJPB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Christie BowersJudge:

20 9Jump Height = # of dogs

20070 Orie, All American, Sally RojekOAJ

20042 Chant, Border Collie, Debra PercentiOAJ

20039 Aspen, Australian Shepherd, Jeanne M WilsonOAJ

20036 Shimmer, Australian Shepherd, Lisa FogartyOAJ

20035 Leah, Border Collie, Dennis BrownOAJ

20034 Chance, Labrador Retriever, Maura McPeakOAJ

20004 Bounty, Australian Shepherd, Wendy CerilliOAJ

20001 Capture, Border Collie, Patricia DoyleOAJ

20045 Shasta, German Shorthaired Pointer, Valerie 

Spadaccini

OJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16023 Thyme, Shetland Sheepdog, Patricia SoppOAJ

16024 Ziva, Rottweiler, Tamra BojarskiOJP

12 4Jump Height = # of dogs

12025 Tilly, Boston Terrier, Donna TessitoreOAJ

12024 Gladdy, Lakeland Terrier, Bonnie MurphyOAJ

12021 Isla Mae, Cavalier King Charles Spaniel, Connie 

Lundberg-Watkins

OAJ

12002 Willow, Boston Terrier, Sandra RyderOAJ

8 5Jump Height = # of dogs

8020 Thisby, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Susan PietricolaOAJ

8002 Rider, West Highland White Terrier, Laraine MoffaOAJ

8001 Valentino, Poodle, Lois FrickeOAJ

8025 Prince, All American, Kathy ChicorelliOJP

8021 Nico, French Bulldog, Chris CasertinoOJP

4 1Jump Height = # of dogs

4003 Izzy, Pug, Tracey TerryOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Christie BowersJudge:

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20038 Missy, Labrador Retriever, Mary KingNAJA

20037 Fin, Border Collie, Kelly JacksonNAJA

20075 Boomer, Australian Shepherd, Michelle MorganNAJB

20041 Taylor, Australian Shepherd, Susan DodgeNAJB

20040 Phantom, Border Collie, Sara McDonaldNAJB

16 3Jump Height = # of dogs

16027 Rosie, Golden Retriever, Kathleen McLaughlin-WagerNAJP

16026 Bleu, English Springer Spaniel, Tom FishNAJP

16025 Gemma, Collie, Susan HarnedNAJP

12 2Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Austin, Shetland Sheepdog, Virginia ThompsonNAJB

12022 Rodeo, Miniature Poodle, Lois FrickeNAJB

8 4Jump Height = # of dogs

Page 5 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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8022 Phoebe, Pug, Tracey TerryNAJB

8026 Hans Solo, Cocker Spaniel, Anne HeupelNAJP

8024 Spencer, West Highland White Terrier, Andi Turco-

Levin

NAJP

8023 Isabella, All American, Kathy ChicorelliNAJP

Page 6 of  6This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


